Welcome Jinsu Abraham  Sign out

Total Amount :  4740.00  
Amount in Words: Rupees Four Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Only  

Received from Jinsu Abraham the sum of  4740.00 on account of Payment of fee for above
mentioned Application/Forms.
* This is a computer generated receipt, hecnce no signature required.
 

Print

 

Controller General of Patents,
Designs & Trade Marks